FABORY

Bahco Rotary burr HSS

G1225EC

Article number

%-w Brand
= UBB

UNSPSC
EAN
PKG. of 1
Technical Parameters Standards
Head form Pointed tree
Working length 25
Suitable for Yes
aluminium
Suitable for steel Yes

Suitable for brass Yes

Suitable for Yes
nonferrous metals

Cutting material HSS
Diameter cutter 12

Head form according SPG
to DIN 8032

S5469.001.585
203203097589
23251706
7311518023621
Full Box Only



