

Bahco Rotary burr HSS G1225EC



	Article number	S5469.001.585
	Brand	-
	UBB	203203097589
	UNSPSC	23251706
	EAN	7311518023621
	PKG. of 1	Full Box Only

Technical Parameters

Head form	Pointed tree
Working length	25
Suitable for aluminium	Yes
Suitable for steel	Yes
Suitable for brass	Yes
Suitable for nonferrous metals	Yes
Cutting material	HSS
Diameter cutter	12
Head form according to DIN 8032	SPG

Standards